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Allan Glass | Statesman Sales Manager | T:07764 959849 | E:allan.glass@statesmanappliances.co.uk
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 277512  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 

a part of Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T:07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Steve Puzey  |  West Country/Wales/West Midlands |  T:07860 313682  |  E:steve.puzey@bluestemgroup.co.uk

JUNE OFFERS
55cm Under Counter Larder Fridge
L255B

• 2 Adjustable Glass Shelves
• Large Salad Drawer
• Internal Light
• Reversible Door
• Adjustable Feet
• Metal Back

ONLY £104.99

55cm Under Counter Fridge with 4* Ice Box
R155B

• 4 Star Freezer Compartment
• 1 Adjustable Glass Shelf
• Large Salad Drawer
• Internal Light
• Reversible Door
• Metal Back

ONLY £109.99

55cm Under Counter Freezer
U355B

• 4 Star Freezer
• 3 Large Storage Drawers
• Reversible Door
• Adjustable Feet
• Metal Back

ONLY £114.99

48cm Under Counter Larder Fridge
IGR1048W

• 90L
• 2 Adjustable safety glass 

shelves
• Clear salad crisper
• 3 Door compartments
• Reversible door
• Product dimensions (mm): 

H:821 x W:480 x D:500

ONLY £92.99

48cm Under Counter Fridge with Chill Box
IGR3048W

• 89L
• 12L chill box
• 2 Adjustable safety glass 

shelves
• Clear salad crisper
• 3 Door compartments
• Reversible door
• Product dimensions (mm):  

H:821 x W:480 x D:500

ONLY £93.99

48cm Under Counter Fridge with 2* Ice Box
IGR2048W

• 82L
• 8L 2* ice box
• 2 Adjustable safety glass 

shelves
• Clear salad crisper
• 3 Door compartments
• Reversible door
• Product dimensions (mm):  

H:838 x W:480 x D:560

ONLY £94.99


